VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB29 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Administration » Item 91 Virginia Information Technologies Agency

Item 91 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Central Support Services for Business Solutions (82400)	\$6,865,060	\$6,865,060
Information Technology Services for Data Exchange Programs (82401)	\$6,632,234	\$6,632,234
Information Technology Services for Productivity Improvements (82402)	\$232,826	\$232,826
Fund Sources:		
Internal Service	\$6,865,060	\$6,865,060